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Minority 
Status 

Non 
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- 
SS 

Last 
Date 

of 
A
d
m
i
s
s
i
o
n
 

31/08/2019 

Category 
G
o
v
e
r
n
m
e
n
t
 

A
c
a
d
e
m
i
c
 
Year 

| 
2
0
1
9
-
2
0
2
0
 

"| 

Whether 
there 

is 
any 

Consensual 
Agreement 

between 
your 

Institution 
and 

State 
Government 

for 
Seat 

Sharing? 
* 

No 

Seat 
S
h
a
r
i
n
g
 

as p
e
r
 

this 
C
o
n
s
e
n
s
u
a
l
 
A
g
r
e
e
m
e
n
t
 

 
 

R
a
t
i
o
/
P
e
r
c
e
n
t
a
g
e
 
fixed 

by 
State 

100 
9. 

| / 
Seats 

Distribution 
as 

per 
Ratio/ 

180 
0 

0 

Govt. 
(Govt./Mgt./NRI) 

* 
! 

L
d
 

P
e
r
c
e
n
t
a
g
e
 
(Govt./Mgt-/NR}) 

* 

R
a
t
i
o
/
P
e
r
c
e
n
t
a
g
e
 
availed 

in 
: 

400 
0 |
 

Previous 
year 

Seats 
Distribution 

150 
0 

Q 

previous 
year 

(Govt./Mgt./NRI) 
« 

t 
(Govt./Mgt./NRI) 

* 
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Ss. 
Merit 

No, 
Name 

of Student 
Sex 

Persons 
with 

Date 
of Birth 

Category 
Sub 

2 
Marks 

+ 
Maximum 

** PCB 
Marks 

Maximum 
English 

Entrance 
= 

Marks 
Maximum 

—
 

Entrance 
Admission 

Date 

No. 
Disability(PwD) 

Category 
+ 

Obtained 
(Marks 

Percentage 
 Obtalned 

M
a
r
k
s
 

Percentage 
Exam 

O
b
t
a
i
n
e
d
 

Marks 
In 

E
x
a
m
 

F
e
e
s
 

¥ 
Sas 

=
)
 

AOF2IRCB) 
“yOrZ(PCB) 

= 
10+#2(English) 

 10+2(English) 
Name 

in 
Entrance 

Percentage 

s 
(
e
S
 

e
r
e
 

a
e
 

h
e
 

Entrance 
Exam 

C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

= 
= 

oc 
= 

=< 
Exam 

1, 
|so84, 

ULKUMAR|Male, 
{NO 

|15/09/1999|Govt 
osc 

.|277,)300 
_|o20 

—_|60 
lio 

= 
[e0.0 

[Neer 
[era 

|720__—|99.00 
~{vooso 

23/07/2019 

2. 
\4157 

ABHIJEET 
Male 

|NO 
10/05/2001 

|Govt 
O
B
C
 

[287 
300 

95.0 
90 

100 
90.0 

NEET 
|620 

720 
99.00 

10050 
= 

|11/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 
S
I
N
G
H
 

3 
|8338 

|AYUSHI 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

0
7
/
0
2
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

UR 
268 

300 
89.0 

96 
100 

96.0 
NEET 

|597 
720 

99.00. 
|4050 

30/07/2019 

S
H
R
I
V
A
S
T
A
V
A
 

4 
|5660 

|ANSHIKA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

1
6
/
0
9
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

UR 
274 

300 
91.0 

81 
100 

81.0 
NEET 

|610 
720 

99.00 
|4050 

10/07/2019 

S
I
N
G
H
 

5 
|5992 

|ADITI 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

15/09/2001 
|Govt 

UR 
290 

300 
96.0 

94 
100 

94.0 
NEET 

|609 
720 

99.00 
4050 

10/07/2019 

C
H
A
U
D
H
A
R
Y
 

6 
|144158/RITESH 

S
I
N
G
H
 

|Male 
|NO 

15/06/1998] 
Govt 

ST 
187 

300 
62.0 

68 
100 

68.0 
NEET 

|385 
720 

g9.00 
|4050 

|i 
1/07/2019 

7 
\7171 

|RUPAM 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

0
6
/
0
4
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

UR 
267 

300 
89.0 

77 
100 

77.0 
NEET 

|603 
720 

99.00 
|4050 

10/07/2019 

KUMARI 
J 

8 
|5933 

|
A
A
K
A
N
C
H
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

0
5
/
0
0
/
2
0
0
0
)
G
o
v
t
 

UR 
283 

300 
94.0 

89 
100 

89.0 
NEET 

|609 
720 

99.00 
|4050 

11/07/2019 

9 
|
1
3
4
5
0
3
|
J
O
S
H
U
A
 

Male 
|NO 

0
2
/
0
6
/
2
0
0
0
|
G
o
v
t
 

ST 
.]216 

4
2
0
0
.
.
.
 

72.0 
83 

100 
83.0 

NEET 
|394° 

|720 
90.00 

|4050 
11/07/2019 
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a
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a
r
a
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c
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v
i
t
i
W
e
b
C
l
i
e
a
n
t
i
n
a
n
i
n
i
 
i
n
C
a
u
r
s
e
S
u
m
m
a
r
v
P
r
i
n
t
 

b
i
 

o
s
t
 
i
f
 

e
s
 

aiendya 
Institute 

© Medical 
A
 

Rajendya 
iste 

ahi 
ae 

1
a



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

    
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
    

      
  

  
  

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

  
  

    
 
 

  
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
  

    
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
    

  
  

   
 
 
 

  

2 
Merit 

No. 
Name 

of Student 
Sex 

Persons 
with 

Date 
of Birth 

Category 
Sub 

Marks 
Maximum 

=
 
PCB 

Marks 
Maximum 

English 
Entrance 

= Marks 
Maximum 

— 
Entrance 

Admission 
Date 

No. 
Disabillty(PwD} 

Category 
Obtained 

Marks 
Percentage 

Obtained 
Marks 

Percentage 
 —xam 

Obtained 
= 

Marks 
in 

Exam 
F
e
e
s
 

i 

104#2(PCB) 
10+ 2(PCB) 

10+2(Engllsh) 
10+2(English) 

Name 
In 

Entrance 
Percentage 

Entrance 
Exam 

C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

Exam 

10 
|8022 

|RAHUL 
K
U
M
A
R
|
M
a
l
e
 

NO 
19/08/2000|Govt 

O
B
C
 

|267 
300 

89.0 
70 

100 
70.0 

NEET 
|599 

720 
99.00 

40050 
= 

{11/07/2019 

V
E
R
M
A
 

11 
190134 

|
B
A
L
W
A
N
T
 

Male 
|NO 

01/01/1999} 
Govt 

sc 
254 

300 
84.0 

69 
100 

69.0 
NEET 

|442 
720 

93.00 
4050 

30/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 

RAVI 

12 
15550 

|
G
O
P
A
L
K
U
M
A
R
|
M
a
l
e
 

|NO 
13/02/2001 

|Govt 
UR 

288 
300 

96.0 
95 

100 
95.0 

NEET 
|611 

720 
99,00 

10050 
= 

|11/07/2019 

13 
|7929 

|ADYA 
M
I
S
H
R
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

27/07/2001 
|Govi 

UR 
284 

300 
94.0 

90 
100 

90.0 
NEET 

|599 
720 

99.00 
4050 

30/07/2019 

14 
|243982|)YOTI 

K
U
M
A
R
I
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
P
H
 

01/03/2001 
|Govt 

UR 
266 

300 
88.0 

93 
100 

93.0 
NEET 

|309 
720 

82.00 
|4050 

_|10/07/2019 

15 
|102643|BASANTI 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

04/08/2000|Govt 
ST 

241 
300 

80.0 
70 

4100 
70.0 

NEET 
|427 

720 
92.00 

 |4050 
11/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
I
 

16 
15355 

{ABHIJIT 
Male 

|NO 
22/01/1999| 

Govt 
UR 

285 
300 

95.0 
83 

100 
83.0 

NEET 
|612 

720 
99.00 

40050 
|11/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 

17 
|70512 

|ANUJ 
Male 

|NO 
30/03/1999|Govt 

sc 
207 

300 
69.0 

87 
100 

87.0 
NEET 

|467 
720 

94.00 
{4050 

10/07/2019 

S
H
A
N
K
A
R
 

; 

K
U
M
A
R
 

18 
|54094 

|RITU 
K
U
M
A
R
I
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

29/12/1997|Govt 
sc 

271 
300 

90.0 
95 

100 
95.0 

NEET 
{492 

720 
96.00 

|4050 
11/07/2019 

19 
|131815|PRIYANKA 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

0
2
/
0
4
/
2
0
0
2
|
G
o
v
t
 

ST 
261 

300 
87.0 

87 
100 

87.0 
NEET 

|397 
720 

90.00 
4050 

10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
I
 

20 
|
1
3
4
9
6
1
|
A
I
S
H
W
A
R
Y
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

12/09/1999) 
Govt 

S
T
 

277 
300 

92.0 
86 

100 
86.0 

NEET 
|394 

720 
90.00 

|4050 
11/07/2019 

TIRKEY 

: 
~—|maie 

jvo 
——_‘fiavoarzooojcove 

[UR 
26 

- (es. 
4 

[100 
is 

6 
|720 

90) 
J|i00s0 

[11/07/2019] 

22 
|11060 

|ASHISH 
Male 

|NO 
08/02/1998|Govt 

O
B
C
 

{218 
300 

72.0 
63 

100 
63.0 

NEET 
|587 

720 
99.00 

10050 
|11/07/2019 

N
A
C
H
I
K
E
T
A
 

23 
|
1
2
9
2
7
8
|
K
A
N
C
H
A
N
 

F
e
r
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

05/08/1998|Govt 
ST 

276 
300 

92.0 
87 

100 
87.0 

NEET 
|400 

720 
90.00 

|4050 
10/07/2019 

BALA 

24 
|4617 

|AARFA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

21/01/2000] 
Govt 

UR 
253 

300 
84.0 

88 
100 

88.0 
NEET 

|616 
720 

99,00 
|4050 

10/07/2019 

S
U
B
H
A
N
I
 

t 
- 

= 

«26 
}4935 

~ 
(on 

e
e
 

re 
ipae 

615) 
[720 

[99.00 
[24/07 

27: 
|
5
5
1
9
3
9
|
A
N
U
P
A
M
 

Male 
|PH 

19/08/1999|Govt 
o
s
c
 

|201 
300 

\67.0 
60 

4100 
60.0 

N
E
E
 

|172 
7|720 

60.0c 
=|10050 

142/07/2019 

S
H
A
N
U
 

28 
|9833 

|BUSHRA 
Female|NO_ 

- 
27/01/1999|Govt 

O
B
C
 

|267 
300 

89.0 
80 

100 
80.0 

NEET 
591’ 

= 
|720 

99,00 
11/07/2019 

FATIMA 

I 
— 

6 
fiw 

4a 

e
a
r
 

i
t
a
 

yt 
210 

  
L
u
n
a
c
H
m
a
t
i
n
d
i
a
 
a
r
n
/
A
r
t
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v
i
t
i
W
e
h
C
l
i
a
n
t
i
n
a
n
u
n
k
 
i
n
C
o
a
u
r
s
e
S
u
i
m
m
a
r
v
P
r
i
n
t
 

“ 
i 

Ts 
hannare 

institute 
of Medina 

T
G
n
n
g
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C
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n
a
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i
a
C
a
u
r
s
e
S
t
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m
a
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v
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r
i
n
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5. 
Merit 

No. 
Name 

of Student 
Sex 

Persons with 
Date 

of Birth 
Category 

Sub 
Marks 

Maximum 
= 

PCB 
Marks 

M
a
x
i
m
u
m
 

English 
Entrance 

Marks 
Maximum 

Entrance 
- 

Admission 
Date 

No 
Disabillty(PwD) 

Category 
Obtalned 

Marks 
Percentage 

Obtained 
Marks 

Percentage 
Exam 

Obtained 
= 

Marks 
In 

Exam 
F
e
e
s
 

10+2(PCB) 
10+ 2(PCB) 

1042(Epgllsh) 
10+2(English) 

N
a
m
e
 

In 
Entrance 

Percentage 

Entrance 
Exam 

C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

Exam 

29 
|\117485j/ASHWINI 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

08/10/2000|Govt 
ST 

261 
300 

87.0 
89 

100 
89.0 

NEET 
|411 

720 
94.00 

4050 
10/07/2019 

O
R
A
O
N
 

e
e
!
 

- 30. 
[3271 ]RAIU 

KUMAT 
Two 

jos/ivzoo1|covt 
joBc _|287 

0
 

je50 
jez 

——*|t00. 
2.0 

|NEET 
|62 

3.0 
050 

|22/07/2019 

31 
{5053 

A
P
U
R
V
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

15/09/2001 
|Govt 

UR 
290 

300 
96.0 

93 
100 

93.0 
NEET 

|614 
720 

99.00 
4050 

10/07/2019 

C
H
A
U
D
H
A
R
Y
 

32 
|5479 

|BUSHRA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

03/02/2000|Govt 
O
B
C
 

|290 
300 

96.0 
91 

400 
91.0 

NEET 
{611 

720 
99.00 

4050 
10/07/2019 

A
H
M
A
D
 

33 
|93844 

[AJAY 
M
O
D
I
 

Male 
|NO 

05/10/1999|Govt 
ST 

177 
300 

59.0 
84 

100 
84.0 

NEET 
|438 

720 
93.00 

4050 
10/07/2019) 

34 
|6810 

R
O
P
Y
 
KESuR 

Male 
|NO 

02/08/1999|Govt 
o
B
c
 

|197 
300 

65.0 
85 

100 
85.0 

NEET 
|605 

720 
99.00 

140050 
|10/07/2019 

» 
(35 |760738|KARUNA 

——|Female|PHo 
Be 
=
 

: ve 
100 

JEET 
2
0
°
 = 

of 
10/07/2019 

« 
(36 

[54649 
[Male (NO 

Govt 
|sc 

[249 
[300 

ave 
I 

720 
|96:00 

|4050 
[10/07/2019 

37 
|6285 

|REHAN 
K
U
M
A
R
 

Male 
|NO 

16/03/1998|Govt 
O
B
C
 

|280 
300 

93.0 
84 

100 
84.0 

NEET 
|607 

720 
99.00 

10050 
= 

|10/07/2019 

38 
|145300|/APURWA 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

411/09/1999|Govt 
ST 

239 
300 

79.0 
73 

100 
73.0 

NEET 
|384 

720 
89.00 

4050 
10/07/2019 

TIRKEY 

39 
|99728 

|ABHISHEK 
M
a
l
e
 

, 
NO 

03/02/2001 
|Govt 

ST 
. 

225 
300 

75.0 
| 

68 
100 

68.0 
NEET 

/431 
720 

92.00 
4050 

10/07/2019 

ANAND 
pars 

40 
|8863 

 |CHINMAY 
Male 

|NO 
15/08/2001 

|Govt 
O
B
C
 

{281 
300 

93.0 
84 

100 
84.0 

NEET 
|595 

720 
99.00 

10050 
|11/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 

41 
|134602 

A
K
A
N
K
S
H
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

23/09/1999|Govt 
st 

° 
|218 

~—|300 
72.0 

87 
300 

29.0.7 
|NEET 

|394 
720 

90.00 
 |4050 

41/07/2019 

v 
KUJUR 

A
R
T
 

A2 
|8762 

|ASMITA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

10/06/2001 
|Govt 

O
B
C
 

|279 
300 

93.0 
90 

100 
90.0 

NEET 
|596 

720 
99.00 

}4050 
11/07/2019 

G
O
S
W
A
M
I
 

43. 
|\74306 

|RENU 
K
U
M
A
R
I
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

28/09/1996|Govt 
sc 

227 
300 

75.0 
82 

100 
82.0 

NEET 
|462 

720 
94.00 

|4050 
10/07/2013 

RAJAK 

44 
|13025 

|GHAZALA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

10/07/1999| 
Govt 

O
B
C
 

{224 
300 

74.0 
81 

100 
81.0 

NEET 
|580 

720 
99.00 

4050 
40/07/2019 

Y
A
S
M
E
E
N
 

, 
|45 

[3005 
[RAHUL 

KUMAR|Male 
= |NO- 

is/oB/1999|Govt 
= 

|UR 
6
 

300 
|
7
2
0
 

 |69 
joo 

(69.0~—«[NeeT 
oz7 

|720 
[99.00 

10050 
{05/07/2019 

46 
|14128 

|ASHISH 
jMaie 

|NO 
41/08/2001|Govt 

IR) 
[287 

j300 
 |95.0 

= 
|95 

100 
95.0 

|NEET 
|577 

98.00 
[10050 

[10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 

A
 

47 
\63462 

|DEEPAK 
Male 

|NO 
06/08/1997|Govt 

sc 
252 

300 
84.0 

95 
100 

95.0 
NEET 

|477._ 
95.00 

|4050 
4
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

K
U
M
A
R
 

= 
=
 

: 

a
i
o



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

    
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

        
      

    
      

      
        

          
 
 

 
 

 
 

S. 
Merit 

No. 
N
a
m
e
 

of Student 
Sex 

Persons with 
Date of Birth 

C
a
t
e
g
o
r
y
 

Sub 
Marks. 

M
a
x
i
m
u
m
 

PCB 
M
a
r
k
s
 

M
a
x
i
m
u
m
 

English 
Entrance 

Marks 
M
a
x
i
m
u
m
 
—
 

Entrance 
~
 

Admission 
Date 

No 
Disability(PwD) 

Category 
Obtained 

Marks 
Percentage 

Obtained 
Marks 

Percentage 
Exam 

Obtained 
9 

 Marksin 
Exam 

F
e
e
s
 

10+2(PCB) 
=: 10# (PCB) 

10+2(Engllsh) 
—
 
10+2(Engllsh) 

Name 
In 

Entrance 
Percentage 

Entrance 
= 

Exam 
C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

Exam 

48 
|60941 

|AKRITI 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

22/10/2000) 
Govt 

ST 
274 

300 
91.0 

83 
100 

83.0 
NEET 

|481 
720 

95.00 
{4050 

11/07/2019 

B
H
A
G
A
T
 

- 
lag: 

105556\ISABEL-TETE 
-Female|NO%. 

29/09/1998|Govtz; 
[ST 22..|165°°%4]300» 

1] 55D 
F
3
9
2
 

100 
92.0 

|NEET 
|424 

|720 
(9200 

4050 
— 

|11/07/2019 

, 
‘ 50 

[31145 | 
. 

[Male 
No 

|oasriseglGon 
[sc 

|ts7 
fs 0
 

|52.0 
9
 

fto0.—S 
soo. 

[NEE 
[53 

20 
|97.00 

#2019 

51 
16344.) 

|DEEPAK 
Male 

|NO: 
° 

2
3
/
0
1
/
1
9
9
8
|
G
o
v
t
 

" 
 |UR? 

~ 
262-2:°:|300 

~ 
|87.0 

- 
|86 

100 
86.0 

NEET 
|607 

720 
99.00 

10050 
|10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 
S
I
N
G
H
 

52 
173449 

|
R
A
M
E
S
H
W
A
R
 

Male 
|NO 

09/08/1997) 
Govt 

sc 
279 

300 
93.0 

86 
100 

86.0 
NEET 

|463 
720 

94.00 
|4050 

10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 
RAJAK 

«(oa 
[4999 |SAAIM AFTAB 

[Male 
|No 

73/o2/2001|Govt. 
|uUR 

[224 
|300_—(|[74.0_—|69 

[100 
690 

Neer 
|e14 

[720 
|99.00 

|100S0__|20/07/2019) 

54 
|7447 

 |ASHISH 
Male 

|NO 
0
1
/
1
0
/
2
0
0
0
|
E
W
S
 

UR 
270 

300 
90.0 

85 
100 

85.0 
NEET 

|601 
720 

99,00 
1
0
0
5
0
:
 * 

[10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 
D
U
B
E
Y
 

. 5s 
[3007 

[AARUSHI 
=) 

[Femate[Nov 
=~ 

[29r11/2001/covt 
UR 

|9a, 
Hoo 

fas 
Neer 

fo27 
oo 

4400 
losro7/2018 

56 
|4409 

|ASMITA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

2
3
/
0
9
/
2
0
0
0
|
G
o
v
t
 

O
B
C
 

|289 
300 

96.0 
95 

100 
95.0 

NEET 
|618 

729 
99.00 

{4050 
11/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
I
 

57 
19036 

|ALARNA 
PRIYA 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

29/01/1999 
|Govt 

UR 
281 

300 
93.0 

87 
100 

87.0 
NEET 

|595 
720 

99.00 
|4050 

30/07/2019 

58: 
|8096: 

|ABHIJEET 
Male 

|NO 
45/02/2001|Govt. 

- 
|OBC 

*“|246.:2%]300 
(82.0 

|69 
100 

690 
\NEET 

|599 
[720 

(|99.00 
|1005@ 

= 
|10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 

59 
|140152|ABHISHEK 

Male 
|NO 

25/10/2001 | Govt 
ST 

272 
300 

90.0 
90 

100 
90.0 

NEET 
|389 

720 
90.00 

|4050 
11/07/2019 

M
I
C
H
A
E
L
 

2
 

. 
|KHALKHO 

zi 
é: 

AST 
SE 

SS 
ay ti 

PRY 
weve 

eu! 

60 
|6695 

|RAHUL 
K
U
M
A
R
 

Male 
|NO 

13/12/2002|Govt 
UR 

270 
300 

90.0 
96 

100 
96.0 

NEET 
|605 

720 
99.00 

|10050 
{10/07/2019 

61 
|6992 

|ALMAS 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

13/01/2000|Govt 
O
B
C
 

|267 
300 

89.0 
95 

100 
95.0 

NEET 
|604 

720 
99.00 

|4050 
10/07/2019 

A
F
S
H
A
N
 

62 
\6438 

|RISHABH 
RAJ 

Male 
|NO 

3
0
/
0
8
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

O
B
C
 

|261 
300 

87.0 
76 

100 
76.0 

NEET 
|606 

720 
99.00 

10050 
=|10/07/2019 

63 
|93951 

|DEEPSHIKHA 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

17/11/1999|Govt 
ST 

224 
300 

74.0 
82 

100 
82.0 

NEET 
|437 

720 
93.00 

10/07/2019 

64 
|108060|RAVI 

K
A
N
T
 

Male 
|NO 

08/06/2001 
|Govt 

ST 
258 

300 
86.0 

73 
100 

73.0 
NEET 

|421 
720 

92.00 
}4050 

11/07/2019 

SINGH 

‘ 

65 
16183 

|ISHIKA 
V
A
T
S
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

28/08/2000|Govt 
UR 

267 
300 

89.0 
95 

100 
95.0 

NEET 
|607 

720 
99.00 

j4050 
10/07/2019 

=e 
31747 

ASHISH 
Male 

|NO 
ogin2/aggicovt 

lst 
 |193 

«(R00 
Ih4N 

IBS 
100 

95.0 
|NEET 

[397 
|720 

[90.00 
4050 

= 
|10/07/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 
M
O
D
I
 

67 
|7226 

|ABHISHEK 
Male 

|NO 
20/03/2000) 

Govt 
O
B
C
 

|244 
300 

81.0 
84 

100 
84.0 

NEET~ 
|602 

720 
99,00 

10050 
= 

|10/07/2019 

| _|__PRAsao 
- 

  
C
G
 

B
i
r
e
c
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e
n
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ee 
ntndia 

nea l
A
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t
v
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i
W
e
h
C
h
a
e
n
t
i
n
a
n
i
n
d
i
n
C
a
u
r
s
e
S
u
m
m
a
r
v
P
r
i
n
t
 

R
 

4 
B
a
 
i
n
s
i
t
e
 
o
f
 M
e
d
i
c
a
l
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é 
u
r
e
s
 

A
n
n
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R
a
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No, 
TKNO 

N
a
m
e
 

of Student 
“ 

Persons with 
Oateofinh 

Category 
gory 

Obtained 
Maximum 

PCB 
ge 

Mothed 
Marke 

petceneage 
fam" 

Obtained 
Moin 

tom 
Fees 

fomison one 
1
0
2
(
P
C
B
)
 

10+2(PCB) 
1042(English) 

10+2(English) 
N
a
m
e
 

t
r
a
n
c
e
 

entrance 
Percentage 

C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

E
x
a
m
 

68 
|11123 

|AMAN 
RAJ 

Male 
|NO 

22/07/2000|Govt 
{OBC 

\258 
300 

=: 
[86.0 

\g0 
100 

80.0 
 |NEET 

587 
720. 

~©=|99.00 
= 

|10050 
{11/07/2019 

s\eo- |ago1_|ATULSHREE [Male 
[NO 

|zeresriea|covt 
u
r
.
 

233. 
|300_[rr0__|90 

[roo 
{90.0 

|NeET 
[615 

[720 
[9900 

[10050__|20/07/2019] 

70 
6441 

‘|RAVIPRAKASH 
|Male 

|NO 
44/09/2001|Govt 

 |oBG 
*|265° 

‘ 
1300 

~ 
|88.0 

—‘|70 
100 

70.0 
 |NEET 

|606 
|720 

 |99.00* 
-|10050 

© 
-|11/07/2019 

71 
|4105 

|RISITKUMAR 
|Male 

|NO 
11/12/2000|Govt 

|OBC 
|288 

 |300 
|96.0 

 |86 
100 

86.0 
 |NEET 

|620 
|720 

 |99.00 
|10050 

30/07/2019 

72 
|6843. 

|AMIT 
MISHRA 

|Male 
|NO 

02/03/1999|Govt 
|UR 

|265. 
|300 

— 
|88.0 

 |87 
100 

87.0 
\|NEET 

|604 
|720 

 |99.00 
|10050 

|10/07/2019 

33 
leo71 

IAvUSH 
KEDIA 

[Male 
INO 

|01/06/1999|Govt. 
|uR 

[237 
|300 

|79.0 
_—‘|76 

100 
76.0 

 |neeT 
le04 

|720 
 |99.00° 

|10050 
|10/07/2019 

74 
|7334 

|ABHISHEK 
Male 

|NO 
19/02/1999|Govt 

|OBC 
|253 

|300 
|84.0 

{94 
100 

94.0 
|NEET 

|602 
|720 

 |99.00 
|10056 

30/07/2019 

RANJAN 

75 
|45246 

|JABHAY 
ANAND 

|Male 
|NO 

25/09/2002|Govt 
|SC 

{286 
|300 

|95.0 
 |87 

100 
87.0 

 |NEET 
|507. 

|720 
(|96.00 

|4050 
= 

11/07/2019 

76 
|29303 

\|JOHNSON 
Male 

|NO 
15/05/1999|Govt 

|ST 
|223 

|300 
|74.0 

(76 
100 

76.0 
|NEET 

(538 
|720 

(97.00 
|4050 

= 
|11/07/2019 

TOPPO 

77 
|8537 

|ANINDA 
Male 

|NO 
24/03/2001|Govt 

|UR 
|285 

|300 
|95.0 

{98 
100 

98.0 
 |NEET 

|597 
|720 

99.00 
10050 

|30/07/2019 

TRIPATHI 

78 
|46812 

|AYUSHI 
Female|NO 

05/06/2001|Govt 
|SC 

 |277 
 |300 

92.0 
82 

100 
82.0 

|NEET 
[504 

|720 
|96.00 

4050 
 |10/07/2019 

GAURAV 

79 
|74471 

|GITANJALI 
Female|NO 

08/08/1996|Govt 
—‘|ST 

186 
|300 

(62.0 
[88 

100 
88.0. 

|NEET 
[462 

|720 
(94.00 

|4050 
— 

|11/07/2019 

80 
|10666 

|ABSAAR 
Male 

|NO 
26/02/1999|Govt 

|OBC 
|266 

|300 
|88.0 

|96 
100 

96.0 
 |NEET 

|589 
|720 

|99:00 
|10059 

|10/07/2019 

SHOAIB 
. 

x 

» (a 
[58412 

[SATISH 
R
U
M
A
R
 

No 
~
 

leeritzooilcove 
[
s
e
 268. 

[300 
7a 

[100-S«iva@ 
[eet 

[ass 
[720 

[95:00 
-j40s0 

2370772019) 

82 
|83278 

|SAURABH 
Male 

|NO 
05/02/1995|Govt 

|sc 
|231 

300 
77.0 

— 
|94 

100 
94.0 

 |NEET 
[450 

|720 
94.00 

4050 
_ 

30/07/2019 

BHARTI 

83 
|292844|VELU 

SWURO_ 
|Female|NO 

07/07/2001|Central 
|ST 

 |280 
|300 

93.0 
 |90 

100 
90.0 

|NEET 
|279 

|720 
|79.00 

|4050 
= 

|27/08/2019 

N
o
m
i
n
e
e
 

84 
|126504|KESHAV 

Male 
|NO 

24/10/2000|Govt 
[ST 

266 
|300 

(880 
{78 

100 
78.0 

 |NEET 
|402 

|720 
|90.00 

|4050 
11/07/2019 

HANSDA 

85 
|128301|KIRTIVARDHAN|Male 

|NO 
04/07/2001|Govt 

{ST 
242 

|300 
|80.0 

92 
100 

92.0 
 |NEET 

|401 
|720 

|90.00 
4050 

= 
|10/07/2019 

MUNDA 

86 
|77731 

|KSHITI 
Male 

|NO 
02/04/1999|Govt 

|sc 
|241 

|300 
|80.0 

= 
60 

100 
60.0 

I|NEET 
|458 

|720 
(94.00 

[4050 
|11/07/2019 

PRAKASH 
BHANU 

=
.
 

ae 
by 

- 
=| 

|
 

0 
(BF 

s 
KK |Male 

) 
"| 

1\Ge 
josc 

|290 
3 

a8 
| 

). 
(1077/2015 

88 
|133435|KUMAR 

MONU 
|Male 

|NO 
45/03/1999|Govt 

[ST 
|219 

|300 
|73.0 

= 
|83 

100 
83.0 

|NEET 
[395 

|720 
|90.00 

|4050 
= 

‘|11/07/2019 
                                  
 
 

httne-/imeiindia 
a
r
a
/
A
c
t
i
v
i
t
i
W
e
h
C
l
i
e
n
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i
n
a
n
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n
h
i
n
C
a
u
r
s
e
S
i
i
n
i
m
a
r
v
P
r
i
n
t
 

bo 
e
h
i
z
e
 

bestitule 
ct 

M
e
d
i
n
e
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o
e
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PE 
Pi MIRO Ma tise 

US 

          Cn Bacay OA 5/0
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M
a
x
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Marks 
M
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x
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5s 
Merit 

No. 
N
a
m
e
 

of Student 
Sex 

Persons 
with 

Date of Birth 
Category 

Sub 
Marks 

Maximum 
PCB 

Marks 

No 
Disability(PwD) 

Category 
Obtained 

Marks 
Percentage 

Obtained 
Marks 

Percentage 
= 
Exam 

Obtained 
=
 
Marks 

in 
Exam 

F
e
e
s
 

1012(PCB) 
=
:
 
10#2(PCB} 

10+2(English) 
10+2(English) 

N
a
m
e
 

In 
Entrance 

Percentage 

Entrance 
= 

Exam 
C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

Exam 

89 
|157993|\UJWAL 

Male 
|NO 

11/06/2000|Govt 
ST 

189 
300 

63.0 
75 

100 
75.0 

NEET 
|373 

720 
88.00 

|4050 
24/08/2019 

C
H
A
M
P
I
Y
A
 

90 
|4434 

|KUMARI 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

29/04/2000|Govt 
UR 

285° 
300 

95.0°° 
|88 

100 
88.0 

NEET 
|618 

720 
99.00 

|4050 
11/07/2019 

H
A
R
S
H
I
T
A
 

91 
|8442 

|
A
Y
E
S
H
A
R
E
Y
A
Z
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

31/12/1998)|Govt 
UR 

255 
300 

85.0 
74 

100 
74.0 

NEET 
|597 

720 
99.00 

 |4050 
11/08/2019) 

92) 
|7753. 

. | K
U
M
A
R
I
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
.
 

° 
1:1/06/1998|Govt - 

UR 
. 
~
|
2
7
4
°
°
"
]
3
0
0
 

© 
91.0 

88 
100 

88.0 
NEET 

{600 
720 

99.00 
|}4050.° 

|10/07/2019 

NIKITA 
JHA 

[2565 
[KUMARI 

NIT 
% 

) 
06: 

0 
osc 

|i97 
300 

[65.0 
[88 

100 
sao 

|NEET 
leat 

[720 
[99.00 

[4050 
10/7/2019 

94 
|9774 

 |KUMARI 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

13/02/1998| 
Govt 

UR 
263 

300 
87.0 

71 
100 

71.0 
NEET 

|592 
720 

99.00 
 |4050 

10/07/2019 

SAKSHI 

95 
|
1
1
5
9
2
5
|
B
H
A
S
K
A
R
 

Male 
|NO 

25/12/2000)|Govt 
S
T
 

249: 
:|300 

183.0 
94 

100 
94.0 

NEET 
|413 

720 
91.00 

|4050: 
|13/08/2019 

SOREN 

96 
|77050 

|KUNAL 
DAS 

Male 
|NO 

12/10/2000) 
Govt 

sc 
269 

300 
89.0 

91 
100 

91.0 
NEET 

|459 
720 

94.00 
|4050 

10/07/2019 

97 
\7996 

|KUNAL 
L
U
C
K
Y
 

Male 
|NO 

22/10/2000|Govt 
O
B
C
 

|254 
300 

84.0 
67 

100 
67.0 

NEET 
|599 

720 
99.00 

10050 
|10/07/2019 

9g 
\9525 

|
A
N
S
H
U
M
A
N
 
— 

|Male 
NO 

1
4
/
0
1
/
2
0
0
0
/
E
W
S
 

UR 
286 

300 
95.0 

86 
100 

86.0 
NEET 

[593 
720 

99.00 
40050 

|10/07/2019 

TIWARI 

99 |168338) 
i 

|Male 
[PH 

__ 
[t3isor2oorjcove 

.|UR 
Goulleno 

(rea 
[200 

[e206 
[Neer 

[ae4”|720 
88,00 

4100/3681 
|LAXMIKANT 

Male 
|NO 

04/08/1999)Govt 
O
B
C
 

|285 
300 

95.0 
89 

100 
89.0 

NEET 
|623 

720 
99.00 

10050 
10/07/2019 

MAHTO 

eh. 
5 

101 
|489764|MANISHA. 

_
|
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

06/04/1998|Govt 
S
T
 

189 
300. 

63.0 
84 

100 
84.0 

NEET 
|192 

720 
65.00 

4050 
10/07/2019 

BESRA 

1402/8405 
|SEJALPRIYA 

 |Female|NO 
14/11/1998|Govt 

UR 
284 

300 
94.0 

81 
100 

81.0 
NEET 

|597 
720 

99.00 
4050 

30/07/2019 

103|10807 
|DEEPSHIKHA 

|Female 
NO 

1
0
/
0
8
/
1
9
9
8
)
E
W
S
 

UR 
270 

300 
90.0 

88 
100 

88.0 
NEET 

[588 
720 

99,00 
j4050 

10/07/2019 

104|90174 
|MANISHA 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

14/03/2001 
|Govt 

sc 
271 

300 
90.0 

73 
100 

73.0 
NEET 

|442 
720 

93.00 
|4050 

11/08/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
I
 

105|6075 
|MANISHA 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

19/06/2000|Govt 
O
B
C
 

|188 
300 

62.0 
88 

100 
88.0 

NEET 
|608 

720 
99.00 

4050 
10/07/2019 

P
R
A
S
A
D
 

106/4385 
|MD 

I
M
R
A
N
 

Male 
|NO 

42/03/2001 
|Govt 

O
B
C
 

[286 
300 

95.0 
75 

100 
75.0 

NEET 
|618 

720 
99.00 

|10050 
|10/07/2019 

FAIZY 

a 
; 

107|10851 
|ADITYA 

Male 
|NO 

1
2
/
0
1
/
1
9
9
8
|
E
W
S
 

UR 
221 

300 
73.0 

64 
100 

64,0 
NEET 

\585 
i720 

99.00 
110050 

11/08/2019 

K
U
M
A
R
 

=
F
 

P
A
T
H
A
K
 

108|5520 
|
M
D
M
O
H
S
I
N
 

|Male 
|NO 

05/02/1997 
|Govt 

UR 
268 

300 
89.0 

89 
100 

89.0 
NEET 

|611 
720 

99.00 
10050 

|10/07/2019 
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5. 
Mort, 

tyeotsudent 
Sex 

Fesangnth, 
Dateien 

Gaegoy 
BS 

Botaned 
Mars” 

Percentage 
Obtained 

Maso” 
Parcenage 

Exar 
Obtaned 

ers” 
Bam” 

Fees 
| 

10 
+
2
(
P
C
B
)
 

1
0
+
2
{
P
C
B
)
 

1
0
+
2
(
E
n
g
l
i
s
h
)
 

1
0
+
2
(
E
n
g
l
l
s
h
)
 

N
a
m
e
 

0 
r
a
n
c
e
 

e
n
t
r
a
n
c
e
 

P
e
r
c
e
n
t
a
g
e
 

C
h
a
r
g
e
d
 

E
x
a
m
 

109|11095 
|MRINAL 

Male 
|NO 

26/02/2002IGovr 
+= 

|opc. 
= 

[286 
= 

|300.-—Ss: 
|95.0_~—s*[ 

87 
100 

87.0 
 |NeeT 

[587 
720 

|99.00 
 [io050 

10/07/2019 

SAGAR 

110/6099 
 |MUKESH 

Male 
|NO 

25/11/2000|Govt. 
loBc 

1271 
[300 

|90.0 
—‘|70 

100 
70.0 

 I|NEET 
l608 

|720 
 |99.00 

10050 
{10/07/2019 

$ 
KUMAR 

GUPTA 

111|222945|SUSMITA 
Female|PH 

ren2n997|Govt 
lopc 

194 
[300 

64.0 
__—‘|86 

400 
g6.0 

 |NEET 
|323 

 |720 
[84.00 

[4050 
—_|12/07/2019 

BHARTI 

112[11668 
[NANCY 

Female|NO 
saringoslews 

|uR 
246 

[300 
|82.0 

— 
‘|86 

400 
g6.0 

 \INEET 
[585 

 |720 
 |99.00. 

4050 
_ 

|10/07/2019 

7143/9926 
|ANKITA 

Female|NO 
48/04/1999|Govt 

|opc 
|264 

[300 
|sso 

{ai 
100 

81.0 
 |NEET 

[591 
[720 

[99.00 
[4050 

[11/08/2019 

114|6077 
|SUVIDHA 

Female|NO 
04/01/1999|Govt. 

|UR 
281 

[300 
|93.0 

~~ 
‘|93 

100 
93.0 

 |NEET 
leos 

|720 
 |99.00 

4050 
— 

{10/07/2019 

SINGH 

7115/8167 
|NANDINI 

Female|NO 
03/08/1997|Govt 

|UR 
 |260 

 |300 
 |86.0 

 |go 
100 

0.0 
 INEET 

[598 
|720- 

[99.00 
4050 

[10/07/2019 

GOYAL 

7116/9625 
|NAVEEN 

Male 
|NO 

26/12/1998|Govt. 
loBc 

|257 
[300 

{85.0 
|e9 

100 
69.0 

 INEET 
[592 

|720 
[99.00 

10050 
{10/07/2019 

MAHATO 

1719019 
|SWETASINGH 

|Female|NO 
15/05/2001|Govt 

 loBc 
|279 

[300 
|93.0 

[90 
100 

90.0 
\INeET 

[595 
|720 

[99.00 
4050 

_ 
|30/07/2019 

118/13895 
|NIKHILJYOT! 

|Female|NO 
rvo3sne9o|ews 

|uR 
286 

[300 
[95.0 

{87 
100 

37.0 
 INEET 

1577 
|720 

 |98.00 
4050 

 |10/07/2019 

+191444750|RIMJHIM 
Female|PH 

qjoa/i99siGovt. 
lospc 

|195 
 |300 

|650 
60 

100 
60.0 

 INEET 
|208 

|720 
J|68.00 

4050 
{11/08/2019 

KUMARI 
: 

12017832 
|NIRANJANA 

— 
|Female|NO 

q3/01/2000|Govt 
luR 

 |253 
 |300 

|s40_— 
|z8 

100 
73.0 

 \INeeT 
l6oo 

|720 
[99.00 

4050 
{10/07/2019 

KUMARI 

721114541 
|KUMAR 

Male 
|NO 

oa/oe/1997|EWs 
|UR 

1238 
|300 

{79.0 
~~ 

|68 
100 

68.0 
 \INeeT 

[575 
 |720 

|98.00 
10050 

{11/07/2019 

PUSHPAK 

422/15508 
[TANAY 

KUMAR|Male 
|NO 

ag/0ai999|ews 
|UR 

 |275 
+300 

=—‘|91.0 
~—‘|52 

100 
52.0 

INEET 
[572 

[720 
|98.00 

[10050 
{10/07/2019 

32315382 
[NISHA 

KUMARI|Female|NO 
16/06/1999|Govt 

 |UR 
 |291 

 |300 
|97.0 

~— 
|96 

100 
96.0 

INEET 
|612 

 |720 
 |99.00 

4050 
_ 

{10/07/2019 

241154161 
|SMRITI 

SOREN 
|Female|NO 

rosa99|Gou. 
[st 

_—'|16a_—s'[300—Ss 
|54.0_~—‘|72 

100 
720 

 INeET 
[377 

|720 
 |89.00 

4050 
_ 

|11/08/2019 

42517337 
|TANYA 

TIWARI 
|Female|NO 

qyos/1999|Govt 
 |uR 

 |272 
|300 

+ 
(|90.0 

‘(88 
100 

88.0 
 INEET 

|602 
|720 

 |99.00 
4050 

_ 
|10/07/2019 

12618297 
|NISHI 

Female|NO 
28/10/1999|Govt 

|UR 
|259 

[300 
|g60 

{a1 
100 

91.0 
 INeEET 

[598 
|720 

 |99.00 
4050 

 |10/07/2019 

SOUNDARYA 

1127/4756 
|SHAISTA 

Female 
|NO 

qanonesalcovt. 
lopc 

|281 
 |300 

|93.0 — 
‘|90 

100 
90.0 

|NEET 
l616 

|720 
 |99.00 

|10050_ 
|10/07/2019 

SULTANA 

1
1
2
8
 

| 104405 | NOEL 
Mate 

INO 
ayioapoanicet 

st 
1263 

1300 
(87.0 

[90 
100 

90.0 
|NeeT 

[429 
|720 

[92.00 
4050 

_ 
|10/07/2019 

HEMBROM 

9112748 
|GAUTAMJHA 

|Male 
|NO 

t9/o7/2000/ews 
 |uR 

[219 
|300 

‘|73.0_~= 
‘|74 

100 
74.0 

 |NeEET 
1581 

|720 
 |99.00 

{10050 __ 
|11/08/2019 

—
—
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w
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O
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T
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N
a
m
e
 

ef 
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Disability(PwO) 

Date 
of 
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Marks 
Obtained 

10+2(PC8) 

M
a
x
i
m
u
m
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PCB 

Marks 
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a
e
e
M
c
e
s
 

Marks 
Obtained 
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M
a
x
i
m
u
m
 

Marks 

10+2(English) 

English 
Percentage 
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N
a
m
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Marks 
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a
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Mec 

tte 
d
e
 

nen 
A
A
A
 

C
H
a
n
t
i
n
a
n
i
i
n
é
A
i
q
C
c
a
n
r
e
e
S
i
i
m
m
a
r
n
v
P
r
i
n
t
 

, 
a 

|s00 p
0
0
 

fs 
oo 

75.0 
—
 

{720 
i
 

10050. 
josvo7/2019 

131 
Male 

|NO 
01/07/2000 

300 
95.0 

(93 
100 

93.0 
|NEET 

(584 
|720 

ion 
“40050 

|10/07/2019 

» 
(132/3491 

ae 
e 

je 
|NO 

Y 
3
0
0
 

76.0 
= |74 

74.0 
 |NEET 

|6 
~|99.00 

|10050 — 
|20/07/2019)' 

1
3
3
|
6
9
4
3
8
 

|
S
H
A
N
T
I
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

0
5
/
0
2
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

ST 
228 

300 
76.0 

89 
100 

89.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|469 
720 

95.00 
|4050 

1
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

HEMBROM 

134|64335 
|POOJA 

Female|NO 
26/10/1998|Govt. 

|sc 
 |140 

|300 
46.0 

82 
100 

32.0 
INEET 

|476 
[720 

 |95.00 
|4050 

—|10/07/2019 

KUMARI 

135187073 
|PRITIKUMARI 

|Female|NO 
F2/os/2001|\Govt 

(sc 
 |286 

|300 
950 

91 
100 

91.0 
INEET 

|446 
 |720 

 |93.00 
(4050 

_ 
|11/08/2019 

136|71550 
|SHASHI 

Male 
|NO 

r02N997|Govt 
|sc 

 |204 
|300 

|680 
80 

100 
30.0 

|NEET 
|466 

|720 
[94.00 

|4050 
 |10/07/2019 

KUMAR 

1
3
7
|
1
0
4
6
3
8
|
/
U
S
H
A
 
K
U
M
A
R
I
 

|
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

1
3
/
0
7
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

ST 
252 

300 
84.0 

85 
100 

85.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|425 
720 

92.00 
|4050 

1
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

1
3
8
|
4
8
3
4
 

|PRACHI 
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

2
8
/
0
5
/
2
0
0
0
|
G
o
v
t
 

U
R
 

288 
300 

96.0 
93 

100 
93.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|615 
720 

99.00 
|4050 

1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

1
3
9
|
6
8
5
2
 

|
P
R
A
G
Y
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

1
8
/
0
1
/
2
0
0
0
|
G
o
v
t
 

O
B
C
 

|286 
300 

95.0 
85 

100 
85.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|604 
720 

99.00 
|4050 

1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

K
U
M
A
R
I
 

140|309366|TEJASWIN| 
__|Female|PH 

srosnees\Govt. 
(UR 

 |222 
|300 

74.0 
(88 

100 
8.0 

\NEET 
|270 

|720. 
|77.00 

|4050 
 |11/08/2019 

141 
|6801 

V
A
G
I
S
H
 

M
a
l
e
 

|NO 
1
9
/
0
6
/
2
0
0
0
|
 

G
o
v
t
 

O
B
C
 

|267 
300 

89.0 
78 

100 
78.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|605 
726 

99.00 
|10050 

_ (
1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
5
)
 

142|15331 
|SHATAKSHI 

— 
|Female|NO 

10/08/2001|EWS 
[UR 

|291.-—«|300—Ss=«/97.0_—s(|83 
100 

330 
INEET 

(573. 
\720 

[98.00 
[4050 

_|10/07/2019 

143|9751 
|PRASHANT 

 |Male 
|NO 

209/1999|EWS 
 |UR 

 |282 
{300 

94.0 
(81 

100 
81.0 

 INEET 
[592 

|720 
 |99.00 

[fo0s0 _ 
|10/07/2019 

KUMAR 
SINGH 

144]150424|VAIBHAV 
Male 

|NO 
o5/11/1999/Govt 

ist 
221 

300 
|73.0 

~=—‘|90 
100 

90.0 
|NEET 

[380 
|720 

(|g9.00 
|4050 

 |11/07/2019 

ANAND 
DUNGDUNG 

145|59301 
|SHEETAL 

Female|NO 
ds2o98\Govt. 

ist 
(241 

|300 
|80.0 

[87 
100 

37.0 
\NEET 

|484 
|720 

95.00 
|4050 

11/07/2019 

BARAIK 

7146/7554 
|PRATIK 

Male 
|NO 

og/o7/2001/Gevt 
|UR 

|288 
{300 

|96.0 
[88 

100 
38.0 

 \INEET 
|601 

[720 
 |99.00 

|10050 
[10/07/2019 

KASHYAP 

14715735 
|PRIYADEEP 

 |Female|NO 
22/02/1999|Govt. 

|OBC 
|251 

[300 
|83.0 

75 
100 

750 
 |NEET 

l610 
|\720 

99.00 
|4050 

— 
|10/07/2019 

14819578 
|SHIVKUMAR 

[Male 
|NO 

os/osngo9|Govt 
lopc 

|195 
|300 

65.0 
{60 

100 
60.0 

|NEET 
(593 

4720 
99.00 

|10050 
|11/07/2019 

Y
A
D
A
V
 

149|145119|VARSHA 
Female|NO 

o6/os/i999|Govt 
(st 

[250 
+=—|[300-—Ss 

|83.0_—s«|57 
100 

670 
|NEET 

[385 
|720 

[89.00 
|4050 

— 
|11/07/2019 

KUMARI 
_
 

C
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Medical S

c
e
n
e
 

i Q



  

S
E
 

e
e
 

ES ae t
O
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

or 
a
e
 
e
l
 

S. 1s MedtNa” 
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s
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e
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eemenioge | Oblaned 
«Marks 

Pereamtage 
Exam 

Mais 
e
e
 

fon 
CUFees 

UL 
10+2(PCB} 

10+2(PCB) 
10+2(Engllsh) 

10+2(English) 
N
a
m
e
 

O 
rance 

erurance 
Percentage 

C
h
a
 
r
e
e
d
 

E
x
a
m
 

150|8806 
|SHIVAM 

Male 
|NO 

os/o4/2001lews 
 |uR 

 |285 
|300 

[95.0 
191 

100 
91.0 

 \NEET 
[596 

|720 
[99.00 

10050 
|10/07/2019 

SUMAN 

151|7673_ 
|SHIVANGI 

Female|NO 
og/os/1999|Ews 

|UR 
 |285 

|300 
[95.0 

86 
100 

86.0 
 INEET 

|600 
|720 

(99.00 
4050 

—|10/07/2019 

SHIVA 

152|4720 
|VINEETKUMAR|Male. 

|NO- 
‘| 

[279° 
[300 

930 
les 

= 
froo’— 

96.0 
|NEET “16 

[99.00 
10050 

[22/07/2019 

153 
1
2
2
9
4
8
 
S
H
R
E
Y
A
N
S
H
 

M
a
l
e
 

|NO 
0
3
/
0
3
/
1
9
9
9
)
|
G
o
v
t
 

ST 
240 

300 
80.0 

83 
100 

83.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|406 
720 

91.00 
4
0
5
0
 

4
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

TIRKEY 
vsalaoe7 

[shu 
hin 

ieee: 
j
e
e
o
o
i
l
e
a
 

 luR 
[283 

j
a
m
 

loao 
joo 

“|100 
900 

|neer 
|e14 

[720 
[99.00 

|r00s0 
 jeasor/2019) 

1
5
5
|
8
2
6
7
 

|
V
I
V
E
K
K
U
M
A
R
 

|Male 
|NO 

1
4
/
0
8
/
2
0
0
0
)
 

G
o
v
t
 

O
B
C
 

|258 
300 

86.0 
76 

100 
76.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|598 
720 

99.00 
1
0
0
5
0
 

1
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

1
5
6
|
7
0
6
1
 

|
S
H
U
B
H
A
M
 

M
a
l
e
 

|NO 
0
1
/
0
9
/
2
0
0
0
)
|
G
o
v
t
 

U
R
 

256 
300 

85.0 
82 

100 
82.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|603 
720 

99.00 
1
0
0
5
0
 

1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

PANDEY 
” 

cas 
¢ 

1
5
7
\
8
6
2
9
 

|
Z
A
F
A
R
A
L
A
M
 

|Male 
|NO 

1
7
/
1
2
/
2
0
0
1
 

|Govt 
O
B
C
 

{286 
300 

95.0 
86 

100 
86.0 

N
E
E
T
 

[596 
720 

99.00 
1
0
0
5
0
 

4
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

4158/7022 
|
S
I
D
H
A
R
T
H
 

M
a
l
e
 

|NO 
0
4
/
0
3
/
1
9
9
8
|
G
o
v
t
 

O
B
C
 

}|253 
300 

84,0 
87 

100 
87.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|603 
720 

93,00 
1
0
0
5
0
 

1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

K
U
M
A
R
 

1
5
9
1
1
2
9
5
5
 

|VISHAL 
S
I
N
G
H
 

|Male 
|NO 

1
7
/
1
0
/
2
0
0
0
|
C
e
n
t
r
a
l
 

|UR 
246 

300 
82.0 

83 
100 

83.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|581 
720 

99.00 
1
0
0
5
0
 

3
0
/
0
8
/
2
0
1
9
 

N
o
m
i
n
e
e
 

1
6
0
|
3
7
8
0
 

|SINU 
P
R
I
Y
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

2
4
/
1
2
/
1
9
9
8
|
G
o
v
t
 

UR 
236 

300 
78.0 

80 
100 

80.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|622 
720 

99.00 
4
0
5
0
 

1
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

1
6
1
1
1
1
6
2
3
 

|SAIMA 
R
A
S
H
I
D
 

|
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

2
6
/
0
4
/
1
9
9
9
 

|EWS 
UR 

278 
300 

92.0 
93 

100 
93.0 

N
E
E
T
 

{585 
720 

99.00 
4
0
5
0
 

1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

1
6
2
|
1
2
9
4
0
9
|
S
M
I
T
A
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

0
8
/
1
1
/
2
0
0
0
|
 

G
o
v
t
 

ST 
212 

300 
70.0 

70 
100 

70.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|399 
720 

90.00 
4
0
5
0
 

1
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

MARANDI 

163192441. 
S
O
N
A
L
I
 

F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

©. 
1
7
/
1
0
/
1
9
9
9
|
G
o
v
t
 

« 
‘#21300 

) 
5
)
6
2
:
0
2
"
"
 

|55 
100 

55.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|439 
720 

93.00 
4
0
5
0
 

1
0
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

5.) 
oz 

[RUMAR! 
wu 

| 
ee 

W
e
e
k
s
 

Gea 
eS 

auf 
e
f
o
r
:
 

1
6
4
|
2
2
0
3
9
9
/
N
I
N
N
A
L
I
S
H
A
 

|
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

2
5
/
1
0
/
2
0
0
1
|
C
e
n
t
r
a
l
 

|ST 
237 

300 
79.0 

85 
100 

85.0 
N
E
E
T
 

|325 
720 

84.00 
4
0
5
0
 

3
0
/
0
8
/
2
0
1
9
 

N
O
N
G
R
U
M
 

N
o
m
i
n
e
e
 

1
6
5
|
1
0
3
1
1
5
 
S
O
N
Y
 
M
U
R
M
U
 

|
F
e
m
a
l
e
|
N
O
 

2
8
/
1
0
/
1
9
9
7
 

|Govt 
ST 

247 
300 

82.0 
93 

100 
93.0 

N
E
E
T
 

|427 
7
2
0
 

92.00 
4
0
5
0
 

1
1
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
9
 

166/5906 
|ANJALI 

Female|NO 
17/06/2000|Govt 

|OBC 
|269 

|300 
|89.0 

78 
100 

78.0 
 |NEET 

|609 
|720 

{99.00 
4050 

— 
|30/07/2019 

KUMARI 
- 

1
6
7
|
1
0
8
4
7
 

|
S
O
U
R
A
B
H
 

M
a
l
e
 

|NO 
0
6
/
1
2
/
2
0
0
0
 

|Govt 
O
B
C
 

|228 
300 

76.0 
-|68 

100 
68.0 
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